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120z Hold& Go Insulated Paper Hot Cup

Product Details

Nomenclature
Material

Print Group
Title

Size

Lid Color

Cup Height

Item Dimensions
Flush Fill
Practical Fill
Width At Bottom
Width At Rim

SDR-12
PE Coated Paper
Old World

120z Hold& Go Insulated Paper Hot Cup

12

4.049

13.72
11.84
2.384
3.664

Hold& Go® insulated paper hot cups utilize Thermashield™ technology
to keep beverages warm while your hands stay cool. This double
wrapped cup eliminates the need for double cupping and the use of a
dleeve for hot beverages.

Features:
e Thermashield™ technology with insulating air gaps
* Paper double wall design

» Coated on the inside using a polyethylene plastic, a moisture barrier
lining

* Fiber used meets Sustainable Forestry Initiative® (SFI®) Certified
Sourcing standards

Shipping Details

Case Pack 600

Part 112687042
SEE 50794297754405
UPC 794297754400
Weight 27.00

Cube 3.25

Length 18.880

Height 19.560

Width 15.190

Pallets 30

Ti 6

Hi 5

Sleeve Quantity 30

Sleeves 20



