

SDR-12

12oz Hold&Go Insulated Paper Hot Cup



Hold&Go@ insulated paper hot cups utilize ThermashieldTM technology to keep beverages warm while your hands stay cool. This double wrapped cup eliminates the need for double cupping and the use of a sleeve for hot beverages.

Features:

- \bullet Thermashield $^{\text{TM}}$ technology with insulating air gaps
- Paper double wall design
- Coated on the inside using a polyethylene plastic, a moisture barrier lining
- Fiber used meets Sustainable Forestry Initiative® (SFI®) Certified Sourcing standards

Product Details

Nomenclature	SDR-12
Material	PE Coated Paper
Print Group	Old World
Title	12oz Hold&Go Insulated Paper Hot Cup
Size	12
Lid Color	
Cup Height	4.049
Item Dimensions	
Flush Fill	13.72
Practical Fill	11.84
Width At Bottom	2.384
Width At Rim	3.664

Shipping Details

Case Pack	600
Part	112687042
SCC	50794297754405
UPC	794297754400
Weight	27.00
Cube	3.25
Length	18.880
Height	19.560
Width	15.190
Pallets	30
Ti	6
Hi	5
Sleeve Quantity	30
Sleeves	20